
 2020 Senior Fixture List

Day Date Competition Number Start Time Tees Prize Money

Wednesday 05/08/2020 Senior August stableford 24 8:00am Yellow 75.00£         

Monday 10/08/2020 4 ball BetterBall Pairs 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 19/08/2020 Senior August Medal 24 8:00am White 75.00£         

Monday 24/08/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 02/09/2020 Muliplier (Pairs) 24 8:00am Yellow

Monday 07/09/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 16/09/2020 Senior September Stableford 24 8:00am Yellow 75.00£         

Monday 21/09/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 30/09/2020 Senior September Medal 24 8:00am White 75.00£         

Monday 05/10/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 14/10/2020 Senior October Stableford 24 8:00am Yellow 75.00£         

Monday 19/10/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 28/09/2020 Senior October Medal 24 8:00am White 75.00£         

Monday 02/11/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 11/11/2020 Senior Novemeber Stableford 24 8:00am Yellow 75.00£         

Monday 16/11/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 25/11/2020 Senior November Stableford 2 24 8:00am White 75.00£         

Monday 30/11/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 09/12/2020 Senior Decemeber Stableford 24 8:00am Yellow 75.00£         

Monday 14/12/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

Wednesday 23/12/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow 75.00£         

Monday 28/12/2020 Fun Comp 24 8:00am Yellow

750.00£       


